EXAMPLE BREAKDOWN OF COSTS FOR SUPPORT FOR ECOLOGIAL TRAVEL

The example budget can be used as a guideline when applying for ecological travel support.

Please note! The example breakdown of costs is indicative, and the sums and funded items are for exemplification only. Check the prices before applying.

Ecological travel
Outward: Itinerary
Day 1: London (United Kingdom)-Brussels (Belgium)

Brussels (Belgium)-Hamburg (Germany), sleep in Hamburg (airbnb/hostel)
Day 2: Hamburg (Germany)-Copenhagen (Denmark), sleep in Copenhagen (airbnb/hostel)
Day 3: Copenhagen (Denmark)-Stockholm (Sweden), sleep in Stockholm (airbnb/hostel)
Day 4: Stockholm (Sweden)-Turku (Finland)

Turku (Finland) - Saari Residence (Mietoinen, Finland)
Return Itinerary

Saari Residence (Mietoinen, Finland)-Turku (Finland)

Turku (Finland)-Stockholm (Sweden)
Day 1: Stockholm (Sweden)-Copenhagen (Denmark), sleep in Copenhagen (airbnb/hostel)
Day 2: Copenhagen (Denmark)-Hamburg (Germany), sleep in Hamburg (airbnb/hostel)
Day 3: Hamburg (Germany)-Amsterdam (Netherlands), sleep in Amsterdam (airbnb/hostel)
Day 4: Amsterdam (Netherlands)-London (United Kingdom)

8 travelling days in total.

Travelling during the residency period (between the first day of the first residency month
and the last dav of the second residencv month) is included in the awarded arant.
The prices are based on the information acquired in February 2023.

Transportation

Train
Train
Train
Train
Ferry
Bus

Travel cost €

100
70
50

100
80
10

Trasportation costs=

Accommodation costs=

Outward journey total=

Transportation Travel cost €
Bus 10
Ferry 80
Train 100
Train 50
Bus 70
Train 100

Trasportation costs =

Accommodation costs =

Return journey total

ECOLOGICAL TRAVEL SUPPORT IN TOTAL

Accomodation
cost €

60
100

410,00 €
160,00 €
570,00 €

Accomodation
cost €

90
100
80

410,00 €
270,00 €
680,00 €

1250,00 €



