## **EXAMPLE BREAKDOWN OF COSTS FOR SUPPORT FOR ECOLOGIAL TRAVEL**

The example budget can be used as a guideline when applying for ecological travel support.

Please note! The example breakdown of costs is indicative, and the sums and funded items are for exemplification only. Check the prices before applying.

<b>Ecological t</b>	ravel			
Outward:	Itinerary	Transportation	Travel cost €	Accomodation cost €
Day 1:	London (United Kingdom)-Brussels (Belgium)	Train	100	
	Brussels (Belgium)–Hamburg (Germany), sleep in Hamburg (airbnb/hostel)	Train	70	60
Day 2:	Hamburg (Germany)–Copenhagen (Denmark), sleep in Copenhagen (airbnb/hostel)	Train	50	100
Day 3:	Copenhagen (Denmark)-Stockholm (Sweden), sleep in Stockholm (airbnb/hostel)	Train	100	
Day 4:	Stockholm (Sweden)-Turku (Finland)	Ferry	80	
	Turku (Finland) – Saari Residence (Mietoinen, Finland)	Bus	10	
		Trasportation costs=		410,00 €
		Accommodation costs=		160,00 €
		Outward journey total=		570,00 €
				Accomodation
Return	Itinerary	Transportation	Travel cost €	cost €
	Saari Residence (Mietoinen, Finland)–Turku (Finland)	Bus	10	
	Turku (Finland)-Stockholm (Sweden)	Ferry	80	
Day 1:	Stockholm (Sweden)–Copenhagen (Denmark), sleep in Copenhagen (airbnb/hostel)	Train	100	90
Day 2:	Copenhagen (Denmark)–Hamburg (Germany), sleep in Hamburg (airbnb/hostel)	Train	50	100
Day 3:	Hamburg (Germany)-Amsterdam (Netherlands), sleep in Amsterdam (airbnb/hostel)	Bus	70	80
Day 4:	Amsterdam (Netherlands)–London (United Kingdom)	Train	100	
		Trasportation costs =		410,00 €
8 travelling days in total.		Accommodation costs =		270,00 €
Travelling during the residency period (between the first day of the first residency month		Return journey t	otal	680,00 €
	v of the second residencv month) is included in the awarded grant. based on the information acquired in February 2023.			